Medium Pressure
Valves, Fittings and Tubing
20,000 psi service
High Pressure Equipment Company has developed a line of Medium Pressure products to assure safe and easy
plumbing through 20,000 psi. These needle valves, fittings, line filters, check valves, safety heads, rupture discs,
anti-vibration gland assemblies, tubing and nipples are engineered to the highest standards of repeatable quality.
The reliable performance of these products has made HiP one of the world’s leading suppliers of elevated
pressure components.

LF12
LF16
LF16
Replaceable Seat Valves
K
J
H
G
E
D
L
Medium Pressure Elbows
                              Pressure
                                Rating
    Catalog No.           psi            Connections          A-B-C            E             F             G            H        Thickness
    20-23LF4            20,000         1/4" O.D. TUBE          LF4             13/4"         1"             7/8"           11/16"            5/8"
    20-23LF6            20,000         3/8" O.D. TUBE          LF6             2"            13/8"          1"           1"               3/4"
    20-23LF9            20,000        9/16" O.D. TUBE          LF9             21/2"         13/4"          11/4"        11/4"            1"
    20-23LF12          20,000         3/4" O.D. TUBE          LF12           3"            21/4"          11/2"        11/2"            13/8"
    20-23LF16          20,000          1" O.D. TUBE          LF16           41/8"         3"             21/16"       21/16"           13/4"
    15-23LF24          15,000       11/2" O.D. TUBE          LF24           53/4"         4"             27/8"        27/8"            21/4"
                              Pressure
                                Rating
    Catalog No.           psi           Connections         A-B-C-D          E             F             G            H        Thickness
    20-24LF4            20,000         1/4" O.D. TUBE          LF4             13/4"         13/8"         7/8"           11/16"            5/8"
    20-24LF6            20,000          3/8" O.D TUBE          LF6             2"            2"            1"            1"               3/4"
    20-24LF9            20,000        9/16" O.D. TUBE          LF9             21/2"         21/2"         11/4"         11/4"            1"
    20-24LF12          20,000         3/4" O.D. TUBE          LF12           3"            3"            11/2"         11/2"            13/8"
    20-24LF16          20,000          1" O.D. TUBE          LF16           41/8"         41/8"         21/16"        21/16"           13/4"
    15-24LF24          15,000       11/2" O.D. TUBE          LF24           53/4"         53/4"         27/8"         27/8"            21/4"
Connection Components
High Pressure Equipment
Glands/Collars/Plugs

G
E
B
AC
H
F
G
E
B
A
D
C
                              Pressure
                                Rating
    Catalog No.           psi            Connections             A-B              E             F             G            H        Thickness
    20-22LF4            20,000         1/4" O.D. TUBE           LF4            13/16"        1"            7/8"          11/16"             5/8"
    20-22LF6            20,000         3/8" O.D. TUBE           LF6            13/8"         13/8"          1"           1"                3/4"
    20-22LF9            20,000        9/16" O.D. TUBE           LF9            13/4"         13/4"         11/4"        11/4"             1"
    20-22LF12          20,000         3/4" O.D. TUBE           LF12          21/4"         21/4"         11/2"        11/2"             13/8"
    20-22LF16          20,000          1" O.D. TUBE           LF16          3"            3"            21/16"       21/16"            13/4"
    15-22LF24          15,000       11/2" O.D. TUBE           LF24          53/4"         4"            27/8"        27/8"             21/4"
R3 2/14
                        Tube
Catalog No.    Size           Plug

Caps
Tubing end caps are offered for use
in sealing off tubing ends either for
temporary use or permanent use,
such as on small volume reservoirs.
Standard material is high tensile
316 stainless steel. Standard tubing
collars and glands are provided
unless otherwise specified.
3.5
High Pressure Equipment Company
2955 W. 17th Street • Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. •  Phone: (814) 838-2028 • 1-800-289-7447 • Fax: (814) 838-6075 •  Website: www.HighPressure.com
Locknut
R2 2/14
      Catalog No.            Tubing             psi               A              B           Orifice         Length         Hex
      20-21LF4-U             1/4" O.D.         20,000         LF4           LF4             1/8"               19/16"           5/8"
      20-21LF6-U             3/8" O.D.         20,000         LF6           LF6             7/32"              13/4"            3/4"
      20-21LF9-U            9/16" O.D.         20,000         LF9           LF9             23/64"             21/8"            1"
      20-21LF12-U           3/4" O.D.         20,000         LF12         LF12           33/64"             21/2"            13/8"
      20-21LF16-U            1" O.D.         20,000         LF16         LF16           11/16"             31/2"            13/4"
      15-21LF24-U         11/2" O.D.         15,000         LF24         LF24           15/16"             5"               21/4"
   Catalog No.       Tubing        psi        Connections     Orifice       Length       Hex      Hole Diameter
   20-21LF4-B       1/4" O.D.     20,000            LF4                1/8"              17/8"           1"                13/16"
   20-21LF6-B       3/8" O.D.     20,000            LF6                7/32"             2"             1"                15/16"
   20-21LF9-B      9/16" O.D.     20,000            LF9                23/64"            23/8"          13/8"              11/8"
   20-21LF12-B     3/4" O.D.     20,000            LF12              33/64"            25/8"          17/8"              111/16"
   20-21LF16-B      1" O.D.     20,000            LF-16             11/16"            31/2"          21/8"              115/16"
   15-21LF24-B   11/2" O.D.     15,000            LF24              15/16"            5"             21/2"              27/16"
      Catalog No.                Tubing                    psi                       A                 Length                  Hex
      20-21LF4-C                 1/4" O.D.                20,000                  LF4                     7/8"                      5/8"
      20-21LF6-C                 3/8" O.D.                20,000                  LF6                     13/8"                    3/4"
      20-21LF9-C                9/16" O.D.                20,000                  LF9                     11/2"                    1"
      20-21LF12-C               3/4" O.D.                20,000                  LF12                   21/2"                    13/8"
      20-21LF16-C               1" O.D.                20,000                  LF16                   3"                       13/4"
     15-21LF24-C            11/2" O.D.                15,000                  LF24                   31/2"                    21/4"
Soft Seat Check Valves
Soft seat check valves insure flow in one direction
only and can be mounted in any position. These

The line filters as shown utilize sintered stainless steel
filter discs 4 pc./set. Porosities are available as per
the chart to the right. If not otherwise specified, 100
micron filter discs are supplied. (One micron = 0.001
millimeters). Material of body, caps and cover is high
tensile 316 stainless steel. Standard tubing glands and
collars are provided unless otherwise specified.
High Pressure Equipment
3.6
FLOW
FLOW
FLOW
                                                                                                                                                                                      Micron Size Filter
                                                                                                                                                                                              Available
   Catalog No.           Tubing            psi           Connections         Orifice            Length       Thickness      0.5    2     5    10   40  100
     20-51LF4            1/4" O.D.         20,000               LF4                     1/8"                  51/4"                  13/8"              •  •    • • •  •
     20-51LF6            3/8" O.D.         20,000               LF6                     7/32"                51/4"                  13/8"              •  • • • •  •
     20-51LF9           9/16" O.D.         20,000               LF9                     23/64"               51/4"                  13/8"              •  • • • •  •
R4 12/13
      Catalog No.             Tubing            psi          Connections      Orifice       Length        Thickness
        20-41LF4               1/4" O.D.        20,000               LF4                 1/8"              33/4"                 1"
        20-41LF6               3/8" O.D.        20,000               LF6                 7/32"             33/4"                 1"
        20-41LF9              9/16" O.D.        20,000               LF9                 23/64"            41/2"                 13/8"
        20-41LF12             3/4" O.D.        20,000               LF12               7/16"             51/8"                 13/4"
        20-41LF16              1" O.D.        20,000               LF16               9/16"             61/2"                 21/2"
      Catalog No.             Tubing            psi          Connections      Orifice       Length        Thickness
       20-41LF4-T             1/4" O.D.        20,000               LF4                 1/8"              33/4"                 1"
       20-41LF6-T             3/8" O.D.        20,000               LF6                 7/32"             33/4"                 1"
       20-41LF9-T            9/16" O.D.        20,000               LF9                 23/64"            41/2"                 13/8"
       20-41LF12-T           3/4" O.D.        20,000               LF12               7/16"             51/8"                 13/4"
       20-41LF16-T           1" O.D.        20,000               LF16               9/16"             61/2"                 21/2"
3.7
High Pressure Equipment Company
2955 W. 17th Street • Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. •  Phone: (814) 838-2028 • 1-800-289-7447 • Fax: (814) 838-6075 •  Website: www.HighPressure.com
1/4"
effective
area
      Catalog No.             Tubing            psi           Connections        Orifice          Length            Hex
     20-61LM4                  1/4" O.D.         20,000              LM4                 0.125"              2"                 1"
     20-61LM6                  3/8" O.D.         20,000              LM6                 0.219"              2"                 1"
     20-61LM9                 9/16" O.D.         20,000              LM9                 0.250"              2 1/8"               1"
     20-61LM12                3/4" O.D.         20,000              LM12               0.250"              2 3/8"               11/8"
     20-61LM16                1" O.D.         20,000              LM16               0.250"              3 1/2"              11/8"
Safety Heads
                                                                                                                  The male inlet design can be inserted directly into the
                                                                                                                  tubing connections of valves and various fittings such
                                                                                                                  as tees and crosses, or located in pressure vessels.

       Size                    Collet                           Gland                          Body                          Collar
               2-8769                         2-8770                          2-8768                        20-2L4
               2-8772                         2-8773                          2-8771                        20-2L6
               2-8775                         2-8776                          2-8774                        20-2L9
               2-8778                         2-8779                          2-8777                        20-2L12
               2-8781                         2-8782                          2-8780                        20-2L16
9/16
"
3/4"
3/8"
1/4"
1"
                                 Pressure
                                   Rating
   Catalog No.              psi                        Connections                         A                  B                  C
      20-3LM4              20,000             1/4" MEDIUM PRESSURE              5/8"                 1/2"                17/16"
      20-3LM6              20,000             3/8" MEDIUM PRESSURE              3/4"                 5/8"                15/8"
      20-3LM9              20,000            9/16" MEDIUM PRESSURE              1"                  7/8"                17/8"
      20-3LM12            20,000             3/4" MEDIUM PRESSURE              11/4"               11/8"              2 1/8"
      20-3LM16            20,000             1" MEDIUM PRESSURE              11/2"               13/8"              2 1/2"
Medium Pressure Anti-Vibration Gland Assemblies
Anti-Vibration Components
Anti-Vibration Gland Assemblies
Tubing systems that are subject to extreme vibration or shock, such as mobile pressure systems or long

15/16" I.D.
15,000 psi
    15-LM24-6
    15-LM24-8
    15-LM24-10
    15-LM24-12
20,000 psi
    20-LM4-2.75
    20-LM4-6
    20-LM4-8
    20-LM4-10
    20-LM4-12
3.9
High Pressure Equipment Company
2955 W. 17th Street • Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. •  Phone: (814) 838-2028 • 1-800-289-7447 • Fax: (814) 838-6075 •  Website: www.HighPressure.com
        304 SS                 20-9M9-304
3/4"
1"
R6 2/18
     1/4" O.D. x 0.109" I.D.            20,000               1/4"  MEDIUM PRESSURE (LF4)            316 SS                 20-9M4-316
     3/8" O.D. x 0.203" I.D.            20,000               3/8"  MEDIUM PRESSURE (LF6)            316 SS                 20-9M6-316
    9/16" O.D. x 0.359" I.D.            15,000
9/16"  MEDIUM PRESSURE (LF9)
            316 SS                 10-9M9-316
    9/16" O.D. x 0.312" I.D.            20,000
316 SS                 20-9M9-316
     3/4" O.D. x 0.516" I.D.            15,000
3/4"  MEDIUM PRESSURE (LF12)
316 SS
                 10-9M12-316
     3/4" O.D. x 0.438" I.D.            20,000                                                                                                             20-9M12-316
     1" O.D. x 0.688" I.D.            15,000
1" MEDIUM PRESSURE (LF16)          316 SS
                 10-9M16-316
     1" O.D. x 0.562" I.D.            20,000                                                                                                             20-9M16-316
  11/2" O.D. x 0.937" I.D.            15,000             11/2"  MEDIUM PRESSURE (LF24)          316 SS                 15-9M24-316
9/16
"
1/4"